April 2023 1 www.wt-tech.com
PCM2051-F Intelligent Flush Pressure Transmitter
With Flange
Features
■ Using monocrystalline silicon pressure
chip
■ Wide pressure range coverage
■ 2-wire mode 4 ~ 20mA HART® protocol

April 2023 3 www.wt-tech.com
HART communication connection diagram
How to order
PCM2051-F – 40k F1 M4 J8X
Code Housing
J8X 2051 Housing with display
（M20×1.5）
J12X 2051 Explosion-proof with display
（M20×1.5）
J22X 2051 Explosion-proof with display
（NPT1/2）
Code Diaphragm Code Diaphragm Code Diaphragm
M1 Hastelloy C M2 Tantalum M4 316L
Code Flange Code Flange
F1 304 DN25 PN40 RF F2 304 DN40 PN40 RF
F3 304 DN50 PN40 RF F4 304 DN80 PN16 RF
Code Measurement range Code Measurement range Code Measurement range
6K 0-6KPa 40K 0-40KPa 100K 0-100KPa
250K 0-250KPa 1M 0-1MPa 3M 0-3MPa
Code Product model
PCM2051-F Intelligent flange flat membrane pressure transmitter (Capillary tubes available)
April 2023 4 www.wt-tech.com
Example：PCM2051-F-40kF1M4J8X
The model is: PCM2051-F. 40k: measurement range 0～ 40kPa. F1: flange 304 DN25 PN40 RF.
M4:diaphragm 316L. J8X: housing 2051 Housing with display(M20×1.5).
Ordering tips:
1. Ensure compatibility between measured media and contacting part of product.
2. Customization is available for special requirements on the appearance and performance
parameters of the product.
3. The product is labeled by default.
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information
provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.